
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 382 MBA (International Business) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038433 2103823127678 ARAVIND KUMAR A  1 130 

2 PU21097311 2103823131328 RAMJIE WASSANE  2 130 

3 PU21096789 2103823131313 AVINASHKUMAR T  3 128 

4 PU21096723 2103823131308 RASIKA SELVAM  4 120 

5 PU21032099 2103821809935 SURIYA VARUGHESE  5 115 

6 PU21023461 2103821809898 AKSHAYA V R  6 114 

7 PU21002035 2103821914148 DEEPAYAN MISTRI  7 113 

8 PU21043765 2103820735555 DASARI KARTHEEK KUMAR REDDY  8 112 

9 PU21049361 2103823127692 P. HARI KARTHICK  9 105 

10 PU21005527 2103821205433 VANALA GLORIA SHERLY NISSIE  10 103 

11 PU21094017 2103822020688 ALKESH  11 99 

12 PU21079175 2103822035632 AMAL BOBAN  12 96 

13 PU21020363 2103822522204 MUHAMMED RASHID A  13 96 

14 PU21053691 2103822535643 MUHAMMED MARJAN T P  14 95 

15 PU21000903 2103821707158 RAGUL KUMAR  15 92 

16 PU21067351 2103823135710 DIVYABHARATHI K  16 91 

17 PU21016855 2103821735578 DEEPIKA.A  17 88 

18 PU21051983 2103822421324 SHYAM VISWANATH G  18 86 

19 PU21004391 2103822535638 MUHAMMED NIHAL  19 85 

20 PU21014457 2103823127752 YOGITHA A  20 84 

21 PU21096929 2103822020720 SALMAN FARIS  21 82 

22 PU21097703 2103822035620 ANAGHA SANTHOSH  22 81 

23 PU21047477 2103822035627 ALBERT GEORGE  23 80 

24 PU21055431 2103822018833 DILTHAMIN KV  24 80 

25 PU21003623 2103822016559 SHAMEEM SARFAS  25 80 

26 PU21097295 2103822115280 SANATH VARKEY KURIAN  26 78 



27 PU21000793 2103820702364 GOBIKA SRI  27 77 

28 PU21049427 2103823126808 MATHIS DUPIERRE N  28 75 

29 PU21096583 2103823131306 PRASHANT AGARWAL  29 75 

30 PU21097425 2103822035606 MUHAMMED RASHIL PK  30 75 

31 PU21051757 2103822035628 GOKUL MP  31 73 

      END     

      

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21097737 2103822035622 VIPIN K  32 72 

2 PU21017017 2103823135658 SANTHIYA D  33 72 

3 PU21097427 2103822035607 NADIR.P.A  34 70 

4 PU21079151 2103822035631 SAHAL SALAM K  35 70 

5 PU21097447 2103823135674 SAJITH MS  36 70 

6 PU21093261 2103822035600 REEMA GRACE  37 70 

7 PU21033901 2103821809902 FAYIS K F  38 70 

8 PU21096843 2103822020717 KADIR ALI SIRAJUDDEEN V M  39 70 

9 PU21043847 2103823127683 JAWAHARLAL G  41 67 

10 PU21097093 2103823131323 JASSAR AHAMED M Y  42 66 

11 PU21093471 2103823135666 HARIGARAN S  43 65 

12 PU21096795 2103822421334 BANUMATHY A  44 65 

13 PU21057011 2103823135706 RAKSHANA R  45 65 

14 PU21076075 2103822535646 AHANA P  46 64 

15 PU21021195 2103820735553 YOGESHWARAN.S  47 61 

16 PU21095233 2103822020700 SHAMEEM SHA P  48 59 

17 PU21097145 2103822020727 JIBIN PK  49 59 

18 PU21094575 2103822020692 MOHAMMED SHANIL  51 56 

19 PU21055673 2103822018835 MUHAMMED ASLAM OM  54 51 

20 PU21080839 2103822019993 MUHAMMED SHAKEER T K C  57 50 

21 PU21019567 2103823127630 MARIA PRASHANTH M  58 48 

22 PU21097601 2103822035617 RIYASUDHEEN M  59 48 

23 PU21051625 2103823135703 SANTHASORUBA KUMARAN  60 48 

24 PU21094413 2103823935716 THIYANESHWARAN P  61 47 

25 PU21024497 2103823135699 DON BOSCO. A  62 45 

      END     

            



Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21097819 2103822435637 JEMILI  52 55 

2 PU21077515 2103822035630 SNEHA V S  56 50 

3 PU21097319 2103821205496 DASARI SHALIN RAJ  68 43 

4 PU21046485 2103820735556 VARUNRAJ R  77 29 

5 PU21009861 2103823127625 SIVA DHARSAN  83 7 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21049513 2103822115258 ANN MARIA ANTONY  64 45 

      END     

      

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21097737 2103822035622 VIPIN K  32 72 

2 PU21017017 2103823135658 SANTHIYA D  33 72 

3 PU21097427 2103822035607 NADIR.P.A  34 70 

4 PU21079151 2103822035631 SAHAL SALAM K  35 70 

5 PU21097447 2103823135674 SAJITH MS  36 70 

6 PU21093261 2103822035600 REEMA GRACE  37 70 

7 PU21033901 2103821809902 FAYIS K F  38 70 

8 PU21096843 2103822020717 KADIR ALI SIRAJUDDEEN V M  39 70 

9 PU21071961 2103822825738 KRUPA SAMUEL  40 68 

10 PU21043847 2103823127683 JAWAHARLAL G  41 67 

11 PU21097093 2103823131323 JASSAR AHAMED M Y  42 66 

12 PU21093471 2103823135666 HARIGARAN S  43 65 

13 PU21096795 2103822421334 BANUMATHY A  44 65 

14 PU21057011 2103823135706 RAKSHANA R  45 65 

15 PU21076075 2103822535646 AHANA P  46 64 

16 PU21021195 2103820735553 YOGESHWARAN.S  47 61 

17 PU21095233 2103822020700 SHAMEEM SHA P  48 59 

18 PU21097145 2103822020727 JIBIN PK  49 59 

19 PU21097791 2103822135594 JUBIN KURUVILLA ABY  50 59 

20 PU21094575 2103822020692 MOHAMMED SHANIL  51 56 

21 PU21097819 2103822435637 JEMILI  52 55 

22 PU21097725 2103822035621 JERIN ROBERT  53 54 

23 PU21055673 2103822018835 MUHAMMED ASLAM OM  54 51 

24 PU21097501 2103823035655 JUJJAVARAPU REBA EMERALD  55 50 

25 PU21077515 2103822035630 SNEHA V S  56 50 

26 PU21080839 2103822019993 MUHAMMED SHAKEER T K C  57 50 

27 PU21019567 2103823127630 MARIA PRASHANTH M  58 48 

28 PU21097601 2103822035617 RIYASUDHEEN M  59 48 

29 PU21051625 2103823135703 SANTHASORUBA KUMARAN  60 48 

30 PU21094413 2103823935716 THIYANESHWARAN P  61 47 

31 PU21024497 2103823135699 DON BOSCO. A  62 45 



32 PU21097453 2103823035654 U SNEHA BABY  63 45 

33 PU21049513 2103822115258 ANN MARIA ANTONY  64 45 

34 PU21096899 2103822020718 DHILJITH K JOHNSON  65 44 

35 PU21001053 2103823126815 MUGESH M  66 44 

36 PU21005031 2103823135656 WILLIAMS BENARD .R  67 43 

37 PU21097319 2103821205496 DASARI SHALIN RAJ  68 43 

38 PU21097459 2103822035608 IRSHAD ALI SHUAIB. P  69 43 

39 PU21097527 2103823135679 RAGAVENDRA PRASAD M  70 41 

40 PU21096841 2103822020716 ADIL FAIZ S  71 38 

41 PU21012779 2103822535640 MUHAMED THAMEEM  72 38 

42 PU21052007 2103822522157 ATHULYA S  73 37 

43 PU21097745 2103822035623 MOHAMMED SUHAIL A  74 33 

44 PU21097351 2103821035570 POOJA KOCH  75 33 

45 PU21097125 2103822020726 HANEN PARARI  76 30 

46 PU21046485 2103820735556 VARUNRAJ R  77 29 

47 PU21031155 2103823127666 SIRANJEEVI RAMAN K  78 24 

48 PU21033673 2103823135700 VIGNESH S  79 21 

49 PU21019231 2103823127647 SRIRAM S  80 19 

50 PU21097395 2103822825771 MUNIRA  81 18 

51 PU21017877 2103823127767 MONISHA MADHAVAN  82 15 

52 PU21009861 2103823127625 SIVA DHARSAN  83 7 

53 PU21058625 2103822018850 RAHID MAJEED  84 5 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21001053 2103823126815 MUGESH M  66 44 

2 PU21005031 2103823135656 WILLIAMS BENARD .R  67 43 

3 PU21097459 2103822035608 IRSHAD ALI SHUAIB. P  69 43 

4 PU21097527 2103823135679 RAGAVENDRA PRASAD M  70 41 

5 PU21096841 2103822020716 ADIL FAIZ S  71 38 

6 PU21012779 2103822535640 MUHAMED THAMEEM  72 38 

7 PU21052007 2103822522157 ATHULYA S  73 37 

8 PU21097745 2103822035623 MOHAMMED SUHAIL A  74 33 

9 PU21097351 2103821035570 POOJA KOCH  75 33 

10 PU21097125 2103822020726 HANEN PARARI  76 30 



11 PU21031155 2103823127666 SIRANJEEVI RAMAN K  78 24 

12 PU21033673 2103823135700 VIGNESH S  79 21 

13 PU21019231 2103823127647 SRIRAM S  80 19 

14 PU21017877 2103823127767 MONISHA MADHAVAN  82 15 

      END     

            

 


